3

i

s T v R

_SEPTEMBER 14,

er, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
resident—9, 3

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6519—By Ald. Markham— ;
Resolved, That the Commissioner of Pub-
lic Works is hereby directed to cause the
cement sidewalk on the south side of Good-
rich avenue, from Avon to Victoria streets,
to be extended across the boulevards between
said points.
lsgsdopt.ed by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.
Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6520—By Ald. Lindahl—

Resolved, That the Commissioner of Pub-
lic Works be, and he is hereby ordered to
cause the sidewalk on the north side of De-
catur street, from Bedford street to Payne
avenue; also on the north side of Minnehaha
street, from Payne avenue east to the right
of way of the St. Paul & Duluth Railroad, to
be laid to a width of eight feet; Assembly
File No. 2920 not to apply to the aforesaid
walk. 8

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896.

yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
-k\l.tasl,n:sgn. Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.
(‘\'gagt—(‘.\dlosérs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9. %
Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6521—By Ald. Lindahl—

Resolved, That J. G. Sundberg be and here-
by is authorized to connect the east 30 feet
of lot 21, block 1, Irvine's Outlots, with the
sewer on De Soto street; the work to be done
at the expenge of said Sundberg, and under
the direction of the City Engineer.

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

6.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen,” Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
1den!79.o

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896. =

Yensf.\lessrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
YTewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

d F No. 6522—By Ald. Markham—
'BRescl\'ed. That the City Engineer cause
the stone curbing on both sides of Falrmount
gvenue, at the intersection of Victoria street,
to be extended around the boulevard to the
inside line of the sidewalk on said street,
and that the expense thereof, not exceeding
$50.00, be paid out O'l-‘th?‘l _‘.‘Straet, Sewer and

ridge Maintenance Fund.

BAdumed by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

96.

18\’&35—.“\1. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Yarsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
1dent~f\n

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Asembly Sept. 9, 1896.

\'e:xl;~.\1essrs, Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Y.ewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1898.

d F No. 6524—By Ald. Kaldunski—
BResol\'ed. That the street lamp contractor
$e instructed to repair street lamp at the
southwest corner of Edmund and Avon
treets.

,“Apdopted by the Board of Alderman Sept. 8,

0

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
sk‘:,efarsen‘ Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—y.

Nays—0.

Adzpted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Cralg, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
tmer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
|President—9,

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

d T No. 6526—
BRe:mlved. That city omders be drawg' upon
fhe city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Court
House and City Hall Maintenance Fund,
in favor of the following named persons, for
the amount set opp(;:lteh to )thelr respective
city’s one-half share):
:ann;gf i\ yWarren and John Murphy, Esti-
mate No. 1, for painting, calcimining, etc.,
court house, $1,126.00, city’s one-half share,

3.00.
Wdopted by.the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
X}‘éas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ki, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9.

AGopted by the-Assembly Sept. 9, 1806
opte 7 the Ass .. 9, S
Q’ea;—_\les;rs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.

President—9.
Nays—0.
Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6526—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the Fire
Department Fund, in favor of the following
mamed persons, for the amount set opposite
to their respective names:

American Fire Engine Co., $36.20; Chas.
Brown, $150.00; D. L. Bell, $25.45; J. W, and
T. Bell, $10.00; Adam Decker KEstate, 7lc.;
Pinch, Van Slyck, Young & Co., $8.89;
¥arwell, Ozmun, Kirk & Co., $27.85; Chas.
¥Friend & Son, $16.05; Gribben Lumber Co.,
$5.09; Wm. F. GQGuernsey, $100.00; Mathias
Heck, $14.20; Hennessy & Cox, $129.94; Au-
gust Hammer, §15.80; J. C. Johmnston, $47.14;
Jameson, Hevener & Co., $627.10; John Jag-
ger, $3.90; Knauft Graln and Produce Co.,
$21.79; C. G. Lewls Coal Co., $302.84; John
Martin Lumber Co., $73.74; Minnesota En-
gine Works, $20.00; P. McQuillan, $6.00; C.
Mathels, $2.10; Maendler Bros., $79.21; Nich-
olas Gruber, $4.50; N. W. Engineering Co.,
$18.40; Noyes Bros. & Cutler, $218.09; Nicols
& Dean, $21.36; Police Telephone & Signal
Co., $36.00; S. F. Pollock, $3.40; Powers Dry
Goods Co., $7.20; A. Poirler, $12.00; John
Pfister, $3.50; William Porter, $13.06; Ryan
Drug Co., $113.97; Pioneer Press Co., $11.25;

H. Schurmeier Wagon & Carriage Co.,

.00; St. Paul Foundry Co., $8.80; St. Croix

umber Co., $6.60; St. Paul Transfer &
Storage Co., $5.00; Standard Oil Co., $79.93;
Twin City Varnish Co., $57.75; Taylor &
Hough, ‘$11.10; Wemott, Howard & Co., $8.80;
Waterous Engine Works Co., $162.30.
S{\\rdomed by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

96.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9,
Nays—.

Adopted by thé Assembly Sept. 9. 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krab-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson.
Mr., President—9,

Nays—o0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6527—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the clg’y treasury, payable out of the ““School
Fund,” in favor of the following named per-
sons, for the amount set opposite to their
Tespective names:

American Stove Repair Works, $7.50; Board
of Water Commissioners, $346.86; D

v . L. Bell,
;}f.t‘m; T. L. Blood & Co., $55.50; Brown,
eacy & Co., $213.63; Chas. A. Clark, $6.00;

Church of OQur Father,
$%62.00; Daily Globe Co., $38.96; Elk Laun-
dry Co., $6.00; Franklin Machine Works,
iz;z.bs; Peter, Fehlen, $20.00; Gribben Lum-

r Co., $44.67; J. P. Healy, $12.00; John W,

$1.50; Jas. Cullen,

Lux, $3.05; John Martin Lumber Co., $65.48;
lgaendler Bros., $27.42; Moshofsky Bros..’gz.lo;
l\oye_s Bros. & Cutler, $18.09; Nimis & Meyer,
;:3.50: Ploneer Press Co., $30.00; Paul Quehl,

.87, Ryan Drug Co., $28.20; Robinson &
Cary Co., $36.24; L. A. Stewart, $7.30; o
Seibert, $25.00; St. Paul Bonk and Stationery
Co., $16.50; S. P. Spates & Co., $35.70; St.
Paul Hardware Co., $98.57; St. Paul Gas
Light Co., $26.00; Standard Oil Co., $2.80; A.
H. Simon, $52.70; Twin City Varnish- Co.,
$144.70; Valley Iron Works, $60.19,

2 ”Asdopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
#ki, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
ger, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.

resident—9,

Nays--0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6528—

Resolved, That eity orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Assess-
ments Fund,” im favor of the following
named persoms, for the amount set opposite
to their respective names:

Thos. Linnan, Est. No. 3 and final, Lin-
coln avenue improvement, $737.00. Thos. Riel-
1y, Bz, No. 2 and final, paving Third street
Bnd Dayton avenue, $1,331.0¢ , D. Simard, Est.
No. 2 and final, grading Riv4li street, $115.00.
Patrick Thornton, Est. No. 2 and final, paving
Sixth street, $520.00. Warren-Scharf Aspbhalt

2ving Company, Est. No. 1 and final, pav-

£ Summit avenue, $7,263.30. Warren-Scharf
Asphalt Paving Company, Est. No. 3, paving
Qaxlinnd street, $7,650.00. Hennesy & Cox,
Bst. No. 1. paving Robert street, $4,930.00.
. &dt)pted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

-Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
}aam:n,s Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres.
ent—9,

- Nays—0,
Adopted by the Assembiy Sept. 9, 1866.

-Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres.
ident—9. “

Neays—0.

. Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

Bd F No. 6529—
Resolved, - That city orders be diawn. upen
the city treacury, payable out of the ‘‘Light-

ing Fund," in favor of the following -named
persons, for the amount set opposite to their
reshective names:
Gas Saving Co., $35.00; F. McLellan, $3,-
161.58; St. Paul Gas Light Co., $5,814.13.
Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. S,
1896

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.
Nays—0.

Adopted by thé Assembly Sept. 9, 1896,
Yeas—Messrs.  Cralg, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, T

& Co., $81.48; Crib-.

ben. Lumber Co., $1,169.27; Chas, E. Stone,
$60.00; Wm. A, Lee, Estimate No. 1 fur
pain Robert street b $340.00; H, M.

ridge,
Thompson, Estimate No. 1 for painting Burr,
pi Edgerton street Ctridges,

$629.00.
1'3:5“““ by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Llﬂndshl, Shepard, Stutzman,

Mr. President—9.
ays—0.
Approved Sept. 10, 18%.

R4 F No. 6530—

Resolved, That city orders be dmwg upon
the city treasury, payable out of the “Police
Department Fund,” in favor of the following
named persons, for the amount set opposite
to their respective names:

Brown, Treacy & Co., $1.76; G. R. Dailey,
$4.00; Eureka Mfg. Co., $17.50; Henry Eggers,
$0.45; Chas. Friend & Son, $6.95; L. M._
Fisher, $56.80; Gerten & Koehnen, _,$.2.50,
Griggs Bros., $38.31; M. N. Goss, $12.20; A.
Harnish, $6.00; August Jobst, $2.50; Mitsch
Wagon and Carriage Co., $19.92; Piogeexj
Press Co., $46.75; People’s Pharmacy, s,.po.
St. Paul Sanitation Co., $19.20; Tierney & Co.,
11.37.
¥ Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.
Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9. 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

F No. 6331—
BdReso]vgd, That city orders be druw}l‘ upon
the city treasury, payable out of the Print-
ing and Stationery Fund,” in favor of the
following named personsl. for the amount set

site to their respective names:
opﬂner?ca,n Stamp Works, $1.40; Abbott Pﬂntj
ing Co., $73.78; Daily Globe_Co., $1,772.72;
R. L. Polk & Co., $5.00; Wykoff, Seamans &
Benedict, $75.50; Ploneer Press Co., $202.41;

. M. Fisher, $100.45.

LAdopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
dent——:._o

Na; 3

Adzpted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Presi-
dexl‘}t—ﬁ._o

ays—0.
Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

F No. 6532—

B‘;{esolved, That city orders be drawnuupon
the city treasury, payable out o't the “Gen-
eral Fund, City Prison Account,” in favor of
the following named persona, for th:snmount
et osite to their respective names:

3 Mx?sl?pE. P. Dwelly, $2.80; John H. Har‘rln,
$32.48; John Miner, $10.50; Alexander Rice,
5.46.

&,:Ad;)pted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
h‘leut—-s_0

Nays—0.

Adg:pted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Cralg, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Maben, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6533—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘““Health
Department Fund,” in favor of the following
named persons, for the amount set opposite
to their respective names:

Elk La.u:g:y Co., 75 cents; M. J. O'Nell,
$10.06; R. L. Polk & Co., $5.00. ;

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen’ Sept. 8,
1
%ﬁns—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
Pxissld‘e:‘t)—fl.

ays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1898.

Bd F No. 6534— .

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the “Elec-
tion Expenses of 1896 Fund,” in favor of the
following named persons, for the amount
set opposite to their respective names:

Kenny Bros., $15.00; St. Paul Trust Co.,

$5.00.
Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9. *

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

Bd F No. 6535—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Gen-
eral Fund,” in favor of the following-named
persons, for the amount set opposite to their
respective names:

Board of Water Commissioners, $213.20; F.
B. Doran, $10.00; F. X. g
Henry Galvin, $20.00; H. H. Horn, $23.65; O.
H. Nelson, $25.00; N. W. Stamp Works, $11.7
E. G. Rogers, $37.00; J. H. Scott, $142.25;
Scribner-Libbey Co., $14.84; St. Paul Foundry
Co., $85.00; C. M. Yaeger, $35.00.

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow,Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr,
President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896,

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, R on, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

Bd F No. 6536—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Street,
Sewer and Bridge Maintenance Fund,” in
favor of the following named persons, for the

amount set opposite to their respective
names:

D. L. Bell, $159.00; Board of Water Com-
missioners, $10.77; Cornplanter 0il Co.,

$13.36; Fielding & Shepley, Estimate No. 2,
paving repairs, $1,245.57; J. Leland Fitz-
gerald, $31.43; Gribben Lumber Co., $1,757.54;
Maendler Bros., $144.00; St. Paul Hardware
Co., $2.80; P. H. Thornton, Estimate No. 1,
constructing sewer on Penn avenue,
$340.00.

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
President—9. .

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6537—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the “‘Board
of Public Works Department Fund,” in favor
of the following named persons, for the
amount set opposite to their respective
names:

L. M. Fisher, $5.30; Pioneer Press Co.,
$6.25; Willwerscheid Co., $7.50.

* s’A«(’lopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9. i

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
President—9.

Na; ’

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6538—

Resolved, That city orders be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the “Engl-
neering Department Fund,” in favor of the
following named persons, for the amount set
opposite to their respective names:

Boeringer & Son, $3.75.

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

1896.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski,” Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9. .

ays—. 3
Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.
Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer,*Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr
President—9.
Nays—0.
Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6539—

Resolved, That eity orders be drawn uponm
the city treasury, payable cut of the “Water
Supply Fund,” in favor of the following
named persons, for the amount set opposite
to their respective names:

Board of Water Commissioners, $20.32.

Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
1896.

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, o -
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.

President—9.

Nays—0.
Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6540— : -
Resolved, That city orders be drawn upom

the city ‘treasury, payable out. of the Bridge

Repair-Fund, in favor of the followinz named

Mr. Presid 9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Xirkoe, Krah-
mer, Lewls, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6541—

Resolved, That a warrant be drawn on
the city treasury in favor of the Corpora-
tion Attorney, payable out of the general
fund, fors<the sum of thirty dollars, to be
used as a contingent fund to defray the ex-
pense of securing the attendance of James
H. Roddell and George McLaln. residents of
Monroe county, Wi in, as wit in
the case of the City of St. Paul against
Peter Murphy.

: Adopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

896

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, XKaldun-

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.
Nays—0.

* Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 18396.

Yeas—Messrs., Cralg, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompscn,
Mr. President—9. >

Nays—0,

Approve-d Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6542— -
Resolved, That a warrant be drawm upon
the city treasury, in favor of C. L. Horst,
City Treasurer, for the sum of $1,385.57, pay-
able out of the “General Fund.” in pay-
ment for the city’s share of the expenses
for cement sidewalks and cross walks for
the year 1895, as per Treasurer’'s statement
attached, same being duly authorized by res-
olution of the Common Council, 1895.
lsé&ﬁdopted by the Board of Aldetmen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shejard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—. ey

Nays—0.

mer, Lewls, l‘tbon, R“f:iol. M; ’ o jr;
President—9, e

Nays—0. 7 Sea % e eni g’y
Approved Sept. 10, 1896..
Bd F No. 65564— g3 ) 43 :
Resolved, That orders be drawn n - the
city treasury, payable out of the *City Of-
ficers’ Salary Fund,” in fevor of ‘th

§ persons

. u:n tl:e pay roll: ’muﬂ: wu.h'thl;
resolution, - in..paymen e salary an

' Son ‘of Sald; Dedacas far: ot re

rvices during the month of.
t, 1896 (as shown bml-advay rolls):
gsAe:hmed by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
- THR ) {
Yeas—Ald. Allard, 1‘32“- ‘iilsolow, Kaldun+
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
s AL THRT S s in he

President—9,
ays—o0. ab
Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.
Ye Messrs. Craig,+=Daly, Kirke, Krah-

mer, Lewis, Mabou, Reardon, Thempson, Mr.
President—9. a 4k *
Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 18%6.

Bd F No. 6555— -

Resolved, That warrants be drawn upon the
city treasury, in favor.of €. L. Horst, City
Treasurer, payable out of the ‘“Police Depart-
ment Fund,” for the sum. of $14,179.18, to
pay the persons named in: the pay roll pre-
sented with this resolutiom, in payment of
the salary and compensation
for their respective services during the -month
of August, 1896 (as shown by said pay roll).
g S:G?ON“ by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
ident—9. s

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9. .

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6556—

Resolved, That orders be drawn upon .the
city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Municipal
Court Fund,” in fayor of the persons named
in the pay roll of said department and pre-
sented with -this resolution, in payment of
the salary and compensation of said persons
for their respective services during the month
of August,-1896 (as shown by said pay roll).

. ”As?opted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Blgelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.

N

Approved Sept. 10, .1898

Bd F No. 6543—

Resolved, That warrants be drawn wupon
the city treasury, payable out of the
‘‘Building Inspector’'s Department Fund,” in
favor of the persons named in the pay roli
presented with this resolution, in payment
of the salary and compensation of sald per-
sons for their respective services dQuring
the month of August, 1896 (as shown by sald
pay roll).

g 896dopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 139€.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, irke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Tnompsun,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6545—

Resolved, That warrants be érawn upon the

city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Health
Department Fund,” in favor of the persons
named in the pay roll presented with this
resolution, in payment of the salary and
compensation of said persons for thelr respect-
ive services during the month of August,
1896 (as shown by said pay roll).
3 géxedopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,
Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6547—

Resolved, That an order be drawn upon the
city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Police
Department Fund,” in favor of Bridget Cum-
mings, for the sum of fifty ($50.00) dollars,
in full payment for all services rendered by
her from July 24, 1896, to Aug. 24, 1896, in-
clusive, pursuant to resolution of Board File
No. 5663, passed by the Common Council
March 5, 1896.

4 8gxsdctpf.ed by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
ident—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Presi-
dent—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6548— .
Resolved, That a warrant be drawn upon
the city treasury in favor of W. F. Symonds,
for the sum of one hundred ($100) dollars,
payable out of the ‘‘Street. Sewer and Bridge
Maintenance Fund,” in payment of services
rendered by him during the month of August,
1896, as Inspector of sewers, in accordance
with the pay roll certified to by the City En-
gineer and approved and allowed by the
Commissioner of Public Works, under resolu-
tion (Board File No. 5580) allowed by Common
Council Feb. 6, 1896,
&dopwd by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr,
President—9.

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.
President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896.

Bd F No. 6549—

Resolved, That a warrant be drawn upon
the city treasury in favor of C. L. Horst,
City Treasurer, for the sum of $916.66, pay-
able out of the ‘“‘Street, Sewer and Bridge
Maintenance Fund,” to pay the Street Com-
missioners for two months’ salary, July and
Angust, 1896, in accordance with Board File
No. 6235, approved Aug. 21, 1896, and per pay
roll certified to by the City Engineer and al-
lowed by the Commissioner of Public Works.
g‘?dopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8§,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr,
President—9,

Nays—0.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9. 1896,

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr,
President—9,

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10. 1896,

Bd F No. 6551—

Resolved, That warrants be drawn upon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘“‘En-
gineering Department Fund,” in favor of
C. L. Horst, City Treasurer, for the sum of
§2,881.15, to pay the persons named in the
pay roll presented with this resolution, in
rayment of the salary and compensation of
said persons for their respective services
during the month of Auygust, 1896. (Being the
office force and Inspectors, as shown by said
pay roll)

5 g&dopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896. President—9.
Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah- Nays—0.
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Adopted by the A “g Sept. 9, 1896.
M{v President—9. Yeas—Messrs. Cralg, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
ays—0.

mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr.

President—9.
Nays—0. 4
Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

Bd F No. 6657— .

Resolved, That warrants. be drawn wupon
the city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘Fire
Department Fund,” in favor of C. L. Horst,
City Treasurer, for the sum of $13,202.52, to
pay the persons named in the pay roll pre-
sented with this resolution, in payment of
the salary and compensation of sald persons
for their respective services during the
mon%h of August, 1896 (as shown by said pay

rolls).
& 89A‘;dopted by the Board of ‘Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, “Bigelow, Kaldun-
8ki, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.- :

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9, X

Nays—0. £ 31

Approved Sept. 10, 1896, 2

eSS I |

Bd F No. 6558— v:ouz
Resolved, That warrafnts ‘be drawn upon the
city treasury, payable out of the ‘‘School
Fund,” in favor of O. L. Horst, City Treas-
urer, for the sum of $5,164.51, to pay the
persons named in the pay Toll presented with
this resolution in paymient of the salary and
compensation of sald persons for their re-
spective servicesduring -the/ month of August,
1896 (as shown by said pay iroll).
1»A‘dopted by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldunski,
Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr. Pres-
ident—9,

Nays—0. !

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krahmer,
Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson, Mr. Pres-
ident—9. S

e Sept. 10, 1896

Approv: ), i

s M. G. CRAIG,
Vice President of the Assembly.
0. H. AROSIN,
President of the Assembly.
JAMES E. MARKHAM,
President of the Board of Aldermen..
E. L. ALLARD,

1

Vice President of the Board of Aldermen.
MATT JENSEN,

City - Clerk.
Sept. 14. hevarq

DIRECTORY OF THE

TCI eSS Horge

OF ST. PAUL.

The following ts published daily for ths
benefit of traveling salesmen, sirangers and
the public generally. It includes all ths
trades and profsssions, and cannot failts
prove of interest to all who intend transaol-
ing business in 5t. Paul.

sald persons |

"At the following 1 U for ins
tion in the Daily and Sunday Globe,
ut the same rates as are charged by
the main office.

~ HAMLINE.

Pharmacy......e.........Drug Store
750 SNELLING AVENUR. -

DAYTON’S BLUFF,

Hdmline

679 BAST THIRD

SITUATIONS WANTED—Male,

] ry.
&‘y for terms and n.mgu. Aiken-Gleason
, X 22, La Crosse, Wis.

CAMP COOKS wanted at once. Moore &
Co., 179 East Third st. .

ORGANIZERS wanted 'for fraternal order;
best up-to-date s ; pays for sickness,
disability and death; its both sexes;
rare chance for hustlers; big pcs: write
quick. J.MF'. Reynolds, Exchange Bullding,

ass.

Sever Westby........cccconeers.....Drug Store
- ¥ STREET.

LOWER TOWN.

Willlam K. Colller..................Drug Store
SEVENTH AND SIBLEY.
JOBODD ATBOY....cevuue-urncirnsnen Store
COR. GROVE AND JACKSON STREETS.
M. D. Merr News Stand

et sasesranesnneessnans

ROADWAY.
MERRIAM PARK. 4
A. L. Woolsey...............c......DFruUg Store
ST. ANTHONY AND PRIOR AVENUES.
5 ST. ANTHONY HILL.
Emil Bull....... seansssssesbsssncssesss DPRREINt
GRAND AV. AND ST. ALBANS.
W. A. Frcst & Co..vovvvveveses. ... Drug Store
SELBY AND WESTERN AVENU&.
ht Br(t’n tore
tore

ONDOD AND GROTTO STREE
A, Al Camg»‘ellbr\u B8
RONDO STREET.
A. T. Guernsey............
71 DALE STRERT.
Beaehott's . .. ... o0t aaes sisass rmacy
VICTORIA AND SEL
WEST SIDB.
The Eclipge Drug Store.

8. ROBERT AND FAIRFIELD AVENUR.
Goo?e BEartl. . oo, o ai thavis L DINE - BEOPS
8. ABASITA AND FAIRFIELD AVENUR.

Concord Street Prescription Store.
CORNER STATE AND CONCORD.
| Vg 25t T REURRLY R i il

__COR. S. WABASHA AND ISAB

UPPER TOWN.

SALESMEN can find a fast-selling side line
in the Pocket Manual of 1896 Politics. Cal-
derwood & Heffron, 322 Hennepin av., Min-
neapolis.

SALESMEN to carry our lubricating ofls as
a side line or exclusively; big mon to
ll:.lnstlen. Address Austin & McGee, Cleve-

SHOEMAKER wanted on repalring.
Jackson st.

THE BANKERS' LIFE ASSOCIATION, as-
sets $650,900; largest, strongest and best
Minnesota Life Company, wants a few more
agents. BEvery assistance given. Expenses
of good men guaranteed. Address Douglas

Putnam, Secretary, St. Paul, Minn.

SALESMEN to sell Petit ledgers, grocers’
coupon books and other speciaities by sam-
ple to merchants; side lines; ready sellers;
fogd pay. Model Mfg. Co., South Bend,
nd.

WANTED—Salesmen to sell a 1

445

line

CLERK—A young man with fair education

e R R
H o e . Ad-
dress 137 Easat

Congress st., West St. Paul.

CLERK—Position by young man in wholesale
house or hotel; references from present em-
ployer. Address E. F. L., 179 East Third st.

CANDYMAKER — Young man, 20 years,
wants work at candymaking, tinmer trade
-or driving delivery wagon; experience;
can give reference. Address V. W.,
Harrison av.

CLERK in general store; eight years exi)erl—
ence; German-American; best of references;

work cheap. Direct P. 0. Box 158, Shakopee,
Minn. o

’

CLERK—Position by young man of steady
habits in wholesale house. Address Bert E.
Neuman, 521 Robert st.

DELIVERY MAN—A . married man would
like position as delivery man of some
kind; experience and good city references.
Address J. P,, 405 East Fifth st.

DELIVERYMAN—Would like a position as
deliveryman; have had experience; can
give good references; well acquainted in
city. Address J, P., 603 Pine st.

EMPLOYMENT—A young man eighteen years
of age would like a situation of some kind;
has had experience in printing office and
drug store. Address L. A. P., 584 Pleasant
av.

EMPLOYMENT—A young man of nineteen
wants a situation of any kind; printing of-
fice preferred. Address A 7, Globe,

of lubricating olls,
clalties, etc.
|

es, tv";nhhl-' ltD:-
portunity for the
Garhadogeﬂnln: Co., Cleve-

WANTED—A few men of character and en-
ergy can make liberal contracts with the
Nederland Ll!oh .:‘or city dr tionntry.

JANITOR—A good man wants to take care
of furnace or flats this winter, or do odd
Jobs. Inquire 203 University av.

POSITION WANTED to run farm by an ex-
pertenced young married man, with good
recommendations. Address J. F. 8., 1015%
Banks Av., West Superior, Wis.

company has

this state, putting in force the first half
of 1896 almost ,000,000 insurance, the
Nederland not being actively represented
in Minnesota prior to 1896. Address P. V.
Daly, Manager Minnesota Agency, 604 Plo-
neer Press, St. Paul.

WANTED—Active man in every locality to
Tepresent (no fortune hunter wanted):
guarantee $15 weekly and all expenses. In-
vestigate at once. Box 5308, Boston, Mass.

SITUATIONE OFFERED-FEMALES.

‘S. H. Reeves....... teeiiseessen.e. . DPUR Store
MOORE BLOCK, SRVEN CORNERS. &
C. T. Heller............Colonnade Drg.s
ST. PETER AND TENTH STRE i
B. J. Witte...........c.....0v\e.....DrUg
20 EAST SEVENTH STREET.
F. M. Cruddea...... cieearaes-. .. CONTOCtiOR ST
49¢ RICE STREET.
W. E. Lowe........................Drug_Store
ROBERT AND TWELFTH STREETS.
R. T. Wincott & Co.................
CORNER RICE AND IGLEHART.
ARLINGTON HILLS,

C. R. Merelius...............,.... .Drug Store
CORNER BEDFORD AND DEOATUR.
A. & G. A. Schumacher............Drug Store
854 PAYNR AVENUERE.

WEST SEVENTH STREET,

A. & G. A. Schumacher...........Drug Store
499 WEST SEVENTH B'I‘REE'I‘E
J. J. Mullen.............ciz.........Drug Store
COR. JAMES AND WEST SEVENTH.
UNION PARK.

C. A. Monchow............Cigars and Tobacco
UNIVERSITY AND PRIOR AVENUES.

FOR RENT.

J. W. SHEPARD, 94 HAST FOURTH ST.,
RENTS HOUSES, ST OFFICES,
STEAM-HEATED ~APARTMENTS; COL-
LECTS RENTS; ACTS AS OWNERS’

AGENT.
TAYLOR'S RENTING AGENCY — GLOBR
BUILDIN WE HOUSES,

— RENT A
STORES, OFFICES, TAKE CHARGE OF
RENTED PROPERTY AND MAKE COL-
LECTIONS.

HOUSE—To rent, from Oct. 1, 461 Dayton
av., furnished or unfurnished, with or with-
out barn. Smith & Taylor, 218 Manhattan
Building.

HOUSE—For rent, dwelling;
provements. 414 Ashland av.

HOUSE—To rent, $30, No. 131 Western av.;
nine rooms, bath and furnace; In good re-
n‘l‘. Smith & Taylor, 218 Manhattan Build-

HOUSE—For rent, five-room house, No. 663
Arkwright st., near Lafayette; in good or-
der; $5 per month. Smith & Taylor, 218
Manhattan building.

HOUSE—Ten-room house, centrally located.
93 Smith av.

modern ” int-

Rooms,

DAYTON AV., 346—Two furnished rooms,
suitable for two each.

ELEVENTH ST., 144, EAST—For rent, nicely
furnished front room on ground floor; $8
per month.

BEXCHANGE ST., 394—Corner Sixth—Clean
and nicely furnished rooms; modern im-
provements.

NINA AV., 167—For rent, three rooms and
alcove, finely furnished, for light house-
keeping; all modern conveniences; refer-
ences required.

SMITH AV., 195—For rent, large front room,
furnished suitable for two gents or ladies.

TENTH ST., 97 WEST — Nicely furnished
front rooms, $6 and $7 pér month.,

UTOPIA—4983 St. Peter St.—Pleasasnt front
;oomu single or in suit, with or without

Flats.

FLAT—For rent, furnished flat of three
rooms, with bath and city water. 673 St.
" Peter st.

DINING ROOM GIRL wanted. Call 464 Jack-
son st.

DINING ROOM GIRLS, experienced, at 318
Robert st.; good wages.

HOUSEWORK—Wanted, girl to do .general
housework; no cooking. Apply at once.
1097 Grand av.

MILLINER—Wanted, a first-class maker. 8.
W::n t: Co., milliners, Seventh and Minne-
sota sts.

SALESLADIES—Wanted, salesladies for
laces, notions and leather goods depart-
ments. F 50, Globe.

SPECULATE—Evorz $50 invested now makes

weekly; legitimate; par-

The Natlonal Co., Rialto
Bldg., Chicago.

WAIST FINISHER—Wanted, first-class waist
finisher; good wages offered; also appren-
tices to learn dressmaking. -Call Room 311,
Chamber of Commerce building.

WANTED—Impmediately, twenty girls for
housework; also flve second girls. 183
Western, dry goods store. Miss Hidding.

WANTED—Reflned, intelligent lady, with
small cash security to represent us in St.
Paul; write quick. Address A 17, Globe.

WANTED—Girl to work for board and at-
tend school. 194 East Fourteenth st.

WANTED—An active woman at $10 weekly to
represent us. Address Box 5308, Boston,Mass.
e ————

SITUATIONS WANTED- YEMALE.

DRESSMAKING—Wanted, all kinds of
dresses, silk walsts, tea gowns, wrappers
and children’s clothes to make; prices rea-
so,ﬁab‘l.e; satisfaction guaranteed. 238 Car-
roll s .

DRESSMAKER wants family sewing; terms
reasonable. Address Y 4, Globe.

DRESSMAKER — Thoroughly competent
dressmaker would like engagements in fam-
ilies. Addre-_N 49, Globe.

DRESSMAKER—Experienced dressmaker will
8o out for $1.25 per day; fit guaranteed;
McDowell system. Address K 88, Globe.

DRESSMAKER—Experienced dressmaker de-
sires engagements in families. Address 270
Oneida st., near short line crossing.

EMPLOYMENT—Wanted—Young lady would
like work of any kind to do at home. Ad-
dress Miss A., 353 East Seventh st.

HOUSEWORK—Wanted, place to assist in
housework and attend school; willing to
pay part board. Address F 5, Globe.

HOUSEWORK—A neat girl would like a
place in private family without children for
general housework, without washing. Ade
dress M. C., 190 Smith av., up stairs.

HOUSEKEEPER — Refined and intelligent
young widow would like a position as
housekeeper for a respectable gentleman:
am kl good cook, neat and clean; $4 per
week,

HOUSEKEEPER—A competent woman with
a child three and a half years old wishes
for a situation as working housekeeper,
Call 202 East Eighth st.

LADIES can find No. 1 help. 50 girls can
find places; private families a specialty,
Mrs. Merryweather, 543 Wabashe st.

NURSE—Wanted, by a young woman with ex«
perience, a position as nurse with a family
leaving the city. Call or address 213%
‘West Third st. :

BUSINESS CHANCES.

FOR SALE VERY CHEAP—A saloon and
restaurant in a town of 1,000 inhabitants,
100 miles from here; good reason for sell-
ing. Inquire of A. Hirschman Co., 292
Jackson st.

COMPLETE RESTAURANT OUTFIT—Will
sell or trade, whole or part; good location;
reasonable rent. Inquire R. N. Cardozo, 142-
144 East Seventh st.

WANTED—Man with about $500 and his
services In light manufacturing business;
I will guarantee him at least $125 monthly;
dm not require experience. Address M 3,

e.

BRICK STORE, best location in Windom,
Cottonwood county, all store fixtures:
lease for one or more years. Apply Wm.
Besser, Windom, Minn.

5 PER CENT A WEEK PROFITS is the
average return on my
“FLUCTUATION SYSTEM.”
Send for pamphlet free.
W. E. FOREST, 50 Broadway, New York.

$85 AVERAGE weekly income with $250 in-
vested. Safe, conservative; prospectus, proofs
free. F. Daly. 1293 Broadwav. New York.

NURSE—Wanted, situation as nurse; good
city references. Address 434 Mackubin st.

BOARD WANTED ,

BOARD, with room, wanted by gentleman;
state price and kind of heat., Address H 1,
G

lobe.
—

ANNOUNCEMENTS,

GET YOUR ROOFING AND CORNICE
work done by the Minnesota Rooflng and
Cornice Co.. 411 Selby av.

BOARD OFFERED,

BOARD—Nice parlors, front alcove and large
side rooms, latest improvements, with
board, cheap. 235 West Fifth st.

BOARD—Desirable rooms and board for two:
steam-heated; 151 Summit av., opposite the
Marlborough; references exchanged.

BOARD—Parties desiring a homelike board-
ing place for the winter will find pleasant
unfurnished rooms, with board, at ‘‘The
Miner,” 162 College av., cormer Sixth.

BOARD—Pleasant rooms, with board. 41
Mackubin st., near Portland.

FINANCIAL.

ANY ONE CAN BORROW MONEY, any
amount, on diamonds, watches, jewelry,
furs, bicycles, typewriters, at Lytle's, 411
Robert, eitoc Ryan hotel, Watches and

“THE MINER"+Special attention given to
day boarders by the single meal or week.
162 College av., corner Sixth.

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE,

diamonds for sale at half their value at

Miscellaneous.

Lytle’s, 411 Robert st.
MONEY TO LOAN—On furniture, xluon.

on
, dlamonds, seal cloaks, etc.; loans

Amusements.
Metropolitan, Sixth, near Robert st
Grand, Sixth and Pefar atreets,

Straka’s Tivoli, Bridge Square, Concert even-
ings and Sunday matinee! Admission free

Bakeries,
Thauwald Bros., 353-355. Seventh st. :
Tty

Cut Batg Tickets.
Corbett's, 169 East Third

i s d
st.
Edwards, 173 Third st:, /339 Robert st.

Ransom & Horton. »_-wi Eut Sixth.

Commission Merchants

McGuire & Mulrooney; ‘77-79° East 34 st
C. C. Emerson & Co.,’26 ‘E&st Third st.
Third st

De Camp & Beyer, 123
R. E. Cobb. 31-33 East “Third at.

3 -
Express -ﬁ Storage.
Eent's Express and Storagei Company, 221 W.
Seventh st. Cheapest and!best.

Green Ve-itabh-.
Tubbesing Bros.. 100 East Third st

Grocers.

ner, corner Twelfth and Robert
486-488 East Seventh st.
Hotels.

John W
ats., an

Grand Central. corner Seventh and Wabash

Loans on Watches, Diamonds, Furs.
Lytle’s Loan Office, 411 Robert, Room 1

Laundries.
The Plk. 51 West Third st. Tel. 208,
Milk and Cream,
H. Btebbing (Como), 367 Dayton av. All cows
o free from tuberculosis.

ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stut
Mr. President—9.
o Nays—40.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.
Yeas—Messrs. Craig, Daly, Kirke, Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9, .

Neys—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 1896,

%

Bd F No. 6552—

Resolved, That an order be drawn upon the
city treasury, payable out of the ‘““Board of
Control Fund,” in favor of C. L. Horst, City
Treasurer, for the sum of $1,864.51, being
the city’s one-third of the expenditure of
said in maintaining the City and
County Hospital, Almshouse and Poor Farm
and outside relief of poor during the month
of August, 1896.
> s:\&duptad by the Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahl, Shepard, Stutzman,
M{& President—3.

Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1896.

Yeas—Messrs. , Daly, i(jrke. Krah-
mer, Lewis, Mabon, Reardon, Thompson,
Mr. President—9.

Nays—0.

Approved Sept. 10, 189.

Bd F No. 6553—

Resolved, That an order be drawn upon the
city treasury, payable out of the ‘““Board of
Public Works Department Fund,” in favor of
the persons named in the pay roll of said
department and ted with this resolu-
tion, in payment of the salary and compen-
sation of sald gm for their
services during ‘month of August,
shown by said roll).

(as

Adopted by Board of Aldermen Sept. 8,

Yeas—Ald. Allard, Bell, Bigelow, Kaldun-
ski, Larsen, Lindahf, Shepard, Stutzman, Mr.
President—9. S

Nay!

5—0. .
Adopted by the Assembly Sept. 9, 1306
B A A Kirke, Krah-

News and Statiomery.
Charles L. Neumann, 224 West Seventh st.

FLAT—For rent, three-room first floor flat,
down town; $10. S. S. Stokes, room 27,
Globe building.

cte:. _to remain with the owner;

can be repaid by installments; business
ltrlcﬂg ﬁutm Room 7, First National
u&n. k , corner Fourth and Jackson;

FLATS in the Marlowe, corner Maria av.
and East Fifth st.; steam heat, porcelain
bath and all modern conveniences.

FOR SALE,

LARGE LINE of new and second-hand stoves
and ranges for sale or exchange. R. N.
Cardozo, 142-144 East Seventh st.

860 SECOND-HAND HEATING AND COOK
stoves, some as good as new, at less than
half-price. Ryan Furniture and Exchange
Company, 142-144 East Seventh st.

BULL~—For sale, a fine bred Jersey bull six-
teen months old; kind and gentle. T. L.
Morgan, 533 Wabasha st., St. Paul.

FURNITURE—For sale, all furniture and
household goods. 687 East Third.

ta Mortgage Loan Co.

78%4X128% ON JENKS ST., with comfortable
cottage, for sale cheap, or will be put In
shape to suit permanent tepant. The State
Savings Bank, city.

——

FARM LANDS.

§50 TO $500 short-time loans procured on per-
sonal proﬂpnty. Ohlo Investment Company,
seventh floor, Globe building.

FERSONALE.

ASTROLOGER—PROF. MASERY, ot Egypt,
the wonder of the age; the greatest astrol-
oger and palmist; past, present and future
told; are no charges. 139 West Fifth st.,
St. Paul; office hours, 8 to 12 m., 2 to 9
p. m.

BATHS—Alcohol, medicated and tub; expert
massagists; open day and night. Anna
Mack, from Chicago, 186 East Seventh.

BATHS—Alcohol, medicated and vapor; expert

massagists. Dr Stella Fremont, 303 Jack-
son st.

FOR SALE—120 acres land, adapted for stock
and general farming; close to good town; a
snap, at $2.50 per acre. Frank W. Young-
man, 385 Jackson st.

The Globe.

LOST AND FOUND.

DOG LOST—Small dark reddish-brown shep-
herd dog; leather strap collar. Return to
T. Conday, 633 Holly av., and receive re-
ward.

DOG LOST—Red Irish setter dog, white
spot on breast, was lost near Minnehaha
and Earl sts. on Saturday, Aug. 29. A
liberal reward paid for his return to 659
East Sixth st.

MRS. DR. FOWLER—Bath Parlors, 452 St.
Peter st.; Turkish, electric, vapor, tub and
shower; tub baths, $1; massage extra.

LIEBHABER—You are laboring under a ter-
rible delusion; am waliting for some word
from you as to your whereabouts, that I
may go to you. Liebchen.

CORNS, ingrowing nails removed. Mrs. Dr.
Schnitt, chiro st, 14 East ‘Seventh st.

A“RFLIABLE CLAIRVOYANT—

KEYS FOUND—Found, two keys. Apply

Stark’s Barber Shggi 156 East Sixth st.

DR. FELLER

(80 E. 7th Street, St Paul, Mina.

sdpedlly cures all private, nervous, chronle
and blood and skin diseases of both

without the use of mercury or hindrance
SR s
where the hloolb has become Mm‘[ caus-

Plumbing, Steam, Hot Water Heat.
McQuillan Bros., 183 Western av.
Sheet Metal Weorkers, Stoves amnd
Hardware.
Karst & Breher, 183 Weést Third st.
Confecti si Wholesale.
McFadden-Mullen Co.. 55 to!§9 East 34 st.

Theo. Bunker, corner West 7th and 6th sta.
olzsale Wines aad Liquors.
B. Simon. 207-209 East Sevefth st

One of the. Sufferers.
i

Wash! Star. T e
3 indigestion,”

er a great ?
saild the woman who Q&* ‘
“Se do I.,” answered r t-looking ac-
quaintance. ’ 2 ’ : &
that you were

troubled with. the Eedt Amgican
ul e
“Yes. My husband Bas it=

Not Enttrely,

Bo!;ton C%n_rler. : 2 I 7y
usband—There’s one thing I can .

n:ryself. anyway; I have risen by n:i"
efforts.”” < . By A

Wife—Never in the morning, John. I

tice that it takes two alarm clocks and

gemmbenotthe_ old to get you

en.”

i

{

g

History's Iteration.

Maud Askit—Which one of them did you

say you hated?

they'll hear .you; .I'll | el

L s
m.m«.\ibﬂcw

ing peve thoat and mouth,
pains in the head and bones, and all diseases
um:(mmundblrd:;.lucundlor

ages who suffering from
lt‘;:' msnlt:of youthful indiscreti

Teltsworth; prices reduced 50 cents;

thirty years’ experience. 13 Eighth st.
HORSES AND CARRIAGES.

FOR SALE—Bay mare, 7 years old; weighs
1,200 pounds; sound and kind; very stylish;
afrald of nothing; safe for lady; can be
bought at a bargain. Crisham & Winch,
Third and Wabasha sts.

BARRETT & ZIMMERMAN'’S ‘horse auction
and commission stables, at the Midway,
Minnesota Transfer, St. Paul, Minn., the
largest horse dealers in the North
Dealers in all classes of horses; have 300
to 500 head of horses constantly on hand.
Auction every Wednesday and Saturday at
1:30 p. m. Private sales daily. Consign-
ments solicited. References: The First
National and the Columbia National banks
glt Minneapolis, and the Farm, Stock and

ome.

MIDWAY HORSE MARKET-—The frms of
Willam Cunningham & Co. and fI. A.
Winslow will sell jointly Tuesday, Thurs-
day and Saturday, at auction; all classes
always on hand; strictly con-

ments solicited.

cesses »f mature years, producing nervous-

MMWI;.‘ tion, loss of mem-

ory, etc., are ug and permanently

cured.

Dr. Fau‘:r who has had In-n.nyygnn‘ otu:x.
ce this y a m

muul of the

couctry.

cases that he has un

”""3:,““' -m.axyeangcnmc;n

write list of questions. adkfncmtﬂl:‘

and exposure.

99 and 101 East Sixth Street,
posite Metropolitan Opera House.

op
EXQUISITE PHOTOGRAPHY!

T New Phow”,

©F  Mr. Zimmerman’s Personal Aftention to
Appointments. Telephone 1071

. WANTED TO RENT.

ROOM wanted within 15 minutes’
court house; must be steam heat,
and cold water. Address T.
Glebe.

walk of
with hot
B., care of

FLAT—Wanted, small furnished flat, or
three or four furnished rooms, with mod-
ern conveniences, for a small family, by
a desirable tenant; state terms and loca-
tion. Address L 1, Globe.

‘'FLAT—Wanted, steam-heated flat or part of
house; modern; need not be central; no

children. Address M 2, Globe.
INSTRUCTION,
REOPENING—Prof. J. Remer’s Dancing Acad-
emy reopens Sept. 21, Westmoreland hall,
Tenth and St. Peter sts. Ladies half-price.
Office hours. 3 to 8 p. m.
N\
TO EXCHANGE.
NEW GUODS for second-hand. Ryan Fur-

niture and Exchange Co., 142 and 144 East
" enth  R. N. Cardoza. Pronrietor.

DYE WORKS,
Minnesota

&7 ‘

Steam

KAHLERT & MINTEL—
Dye Works. 244 East Scventh st.

Free Want Page Blank

Forthe Unemployed

OF BT. PAUL AND MINNEAPOLIS.
Free Situation or Help Wanted Ad-
vertisemeuts must be written on this
blank and sent to THE GLOBE Ad-
vertising Department, 8t Paul.

-

souds v Uy prosy ong Ljwo o1y I8

R




